2011

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 GT3 RS

VIN: WPOAC2A92BS783205

Year:

SAFETY

- Emergency trunk release

- Tire pressure monitoring system
- Front 3-point seatbelts

- Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc:
belt-force limitation

- Front seatbelt height adjustment
- Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- llluminated visor vanity mirrors

- Heated rear screen

- Alcantara-wrapped gear lever &
handbrake

- On-board trip computer -inc:
average fuel consumption, speed,
distance left to travel, outside temp
- Cruise control

- Keyless entry -inc: remote trunk
release

- Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down,
anti-jamming feature

- Split-folding rear bench seat

EXTERIOR

- Aluminum doors & trunk lid

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake
lights

- Bi-xenon headlights -inc: auto
leveling, washers, welcome home
function

- Auto off headlights

- Automatic extending rear spoiler

- Front apron w/lower spoiler edge -
inc: additional air extractor vent

- 19" x 9" front/19" x 12" rear GT3
aluminum wheels w/center lock -inc:
P245/35ZR19 front tires,
P325/30ZR19 rear tires

MECHANICAL

- Red brake calipers

- Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc:
6-piston front/4-piston rear monobloc
fixed alloy calipers

- Pwr rack & pinion steering

- Locking differential w/asymmetric
locking effect

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- LSA multi-link rear suspension

- McPherson front suspension

- Full underbody paneling

- Rear wheel drive

- Vario-cam plus variable valve timing
system

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine
Manual

Carrara White (B4B4)
Black Full Leather

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[P01] Adaptive PWR Bucket Seats
[78] Black, Leather Seat Trim
[474] Front Axle Lifting System

[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite
Brakes (PCCB)

[XXG] Clear Glass Tail Lights
[490] Sound PKG Plus

[P23] PCM 3.0 W/Extended DVD
Navigation

[686] XM Radio

[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats
[XSC] Porsche Crest In Headrest

[810] Front Floor Mats In Interior Color

[841] 3 Spoke Leather Wrapped Sport
Steering Wheel W/Audio Controls

[585] Cupholders,
[B4] Carrara White
[870] Universal Audio Interface

[619] Bluetooth Hands Free Phone
Interface

[640] Sport Chrono Package Plus
Original Shipping Charge

$132,945.00

$2,295
$3,285
$3,490
$8,840

$610
$700
$3,110

$750
$525
$285
$0
$0

$0

$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$157,785.00

Brooklyn Auto Sales

www.brooklynautoonline.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	EXTERIOR
	Brooklyn Auto Sales


