Year: 2011 Make: Porsche Model: 911 GT3 RS

VIN: WP0AC2A92BS783205

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: Manual Exterior: Carrara White (B4B4) Interior: Black Full Leather

SAFETY

- · Emergency trunk release
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · Front 3-point seatbelts
- · Front seatbelt pretensioners -inc: belt-force limitation
- · Front seatbelt height adjustment
- · Anti-lock braking system (ABS)

INTERIOR

- · Illuminated visor vanity mirrors
- · Heated rear screen
- · Alcantara-wrapped gear lever & handbrake
- · On-board trip computer -inc: average fuel consumption, speed, distance left to travel, outside temp
- · Cruise control
- \cdot Keyless entry -inc: remote trunk release
- · Pwr windows -inc: auto up/down, anti-jamming feature
- · Split-folding rear bench seat

EXTERIOR

· Aluminum doors & trunk lid

- · LED lights -inc: tail lights, brake lights
- · Bi-xenon headlights -inc: auto leveling, washers, welcome home function
- · Auto off headlights
- · Automatic extending rear spoiler
- · Front apron w/lower spoiler edge inc: additional air extractor vent
- · 19" x 9" front/19" x 12" rear GT3 aluminum wheels w/center lock -inc: P245/35ZR19 front tires, P325/30ZR19 rear tires

MECHANICAL

- · Red brake calipers
- · Pwr 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-piston front/4-piston rear monobloc fixed alloy calipers
- · Pwr rack & pinion steering
- · Locking differential w/asymmetric locking effect
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · LSA multi-link rear suspension
- · McPherson front suspension
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Rear wheel drive
- \cdot Vario-cam plus variable valve timing system

CITY MPG

14



HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$132,945.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[P01] Adaptive PWR Bucket Seats	\$2,295
[78] Black, Leather Seat Trim	\$3,285
[474] Front Axle Lifting System	\$3,490
[450] Porsche Ceramic Composite Brakes (PCCB)	\$8,840
[XXG] Clear Glass Tail Lights	\$610
[490] Sound PKG Plus	\$700
[P23] PCM 3.0 W/Extended DVD Navigation	\$3,110
[686] XM Radio	\$750
[342] Multi Stage Heated Front Seats	\$525
[XSC] Porsche Crest In Headrest	\$285
[810] Front Floor Mats In Interior Color	\$0
[841] 3 Spoke Leather Wrapped Sport Steering Wheel W/Audio Controls	\$0
[585] Cupholders,	\$0
[B4] Carrara White	
[870] Universal Audio Interface	
[619] Bluetooth Hands Free Phone Interface	
[640] Sport Chrono Package Plus	
Original Shipping Charge	\$950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$157,785.00

Brooklyn Auto Sales

www.brooklynautoonline.com